Exlar I Series
Linear Actuator
Exlar I SeriesTM actuators  present
a new range of alternatives for lin-
ear motion solutions.  The I Series
actuators offer all of the benefits of
Exlar’s planetary roller screw tech-
nology,  along with extreme  flexi-

Size 40 I Series CP-100
Consult Exlar’s Application Engineering Department regarding all special actuator components.
I Series Accessories Ordering Guide
80
I S
er
ie
s
Actuator Series
IM = Standard Mechanical Grade,
IP54
IX = Premium Mechanical Grade,
IP65
AAActuator Frame Size
20 = 2 inch nominal frame actuator
30 = 3 inch nominal frame actuator
40 = 4 inch nominal frame actuator
BB = Stroke Length
02-18 = 2 to 18 inches (12” max on I20)
2 inch increments available.  6
and 12 inch for express deliv-
ery, other strokes standard
delivery
CC = Lead (linear motion per screw
revolution)
01 = 0.1 inch
02 = 0.2 inch
04 = 0.4 inch
05 = 0.5 inch (I30 and I40 only)
08 = 0.75 inch (I40 only, 8” stroke
max.)
D = Mounting Options
N = None, Base Unit
F = Front Flange
X = Special
E = Rod End Options
M = Male, US Standard Thread
A = Male Metric
F = Female US Standard
B = Female Metric
F = Input Drive Provisions
NMT = Drive Shaft Only, No Motor
Mount
G05 = Inline Planetary Gearing, 5:1
Ratio
G10 = Inline Planetary Gearing, 10:1
Ratio
ISC = Inline, Includes Shaft Coupling
P10 = Parallel, 1:1 Ratio
P20 = Parallel, 2:1 Ratio
P## = Custom Ratio,
(ex. P13 = 1.3:1 ratio)
Consult Exlar’s Application Engineering Department regarding all special actuator components.
* The width or height of the motor face may exceed the actuator cross sectional dimension by a maximum of 1 inch.
I Series
Ordering
Information
IMAA - BBCC - DE - FFF - GGG - (XX..XX - #####)
GGG = Motor Mount Provisions*
A## = Alpha numberic motor call out - contact Exlar Applications Engineering
Department.  Motor not included.
NMT = No motor mount - keyed shaft on base unit only
N23 = Nema 23 standard dimension
N34 = Nema 34 standard dimension
N42 = Nema 42 standard dimension.  Not available on I20.
N56 = Nema 56 standard demension.  Not available on I20.
M60 = Metric 60mm Exlar standard dimension.  Motor not included.  Not available
on I40.
M90 = Metric 90mm Exlar standard dimension.  Motor not included.
M11 = Metric 115mm Exlar standard dimension.  Motor not included.  Available on
I40 only.
AB3,4 = Allen Bradley 3 & 4 inch motors
BD3,4 = Baldor 3 & 4 inch motors